Anakartlar

Uriin

— GIGABYTE H6106M H DDR5 5600Mhz HDMI M.2 MATX
W2z 1700P

ooy 928 L

GIGABYTE H610M S2H V2 DDR5 5600MHZ D-SUB
HDMI DP MATX 1700P

GIGABYTE B760M DS3H DDR5 7600MHz HDMI DP
MATX 1700P

GIGABYTE B760M GAMING X AX DDR5 7600MHZ(0C)
HDMI DP MATX 1700P

Marka

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

99,75 USD

124,95
usb

177,45
usb

303,45
usb



